
1.6
1. Elliot Bangert 235 M 10-12 00:06:28 00:06:28 91
2. Amber Rich 259 F 19-29 00:06:49 00:06:49 794
3. Mike Cooper 5 M 50-59 00:07:02 00:07:02 543
4. Ursula Wilson 175 F 40-49 00:07:17 00:07:17 264
5. Lily Bangert 236 F 7-9 00:08:01 00:08:01 106
6. Fred Bangert 232 M 40-49 00:08:03 00:08:03 118
7. Jenna Boucher 3970 F 30-39 00:08:39 00:08:39 7
8. Barnaby Boucher 3911 00:08:39 00:08:39 7
9. Gary Taylor 29 M 50-59 00:08:51 00:08:51 1789
10. Bailey Penrose 204 M 16-18 00:10:32 00:10:32 216
11. Josephine Kitto 165 F 4-6 00:14:46 00:14:46 158
12. Denise Quinlan 4 F 30-39 00:15:06 00:15:06 358
13. Sally Kitto 164 F 30-39 00:15:59 00:15:59 383
14. Erin Gibson 138 F 30-39 00:16:00 00:16:00 66
15. Harriet Gibson 3940 F 1-3 00:16:00 00:16:00 4
16. Craig Penrose 202 M 40-49 00:16:19 00:16:19 212
17. Thomas Gibson 132 M 4-6 00:16:32 00:16:32 33
18. Matilda Donoghue 3878 F 1-3 00:19:23 00:19:23 5
19. Fran Donoghue 3901 F 50-59 00:19:28 00:19:28 3
20. Keagan Wilson 176 M 19-29 00:20:48 00:20:48 90
21. Patrick Hakkinen 177 M 40-49 00:21:01 00:21:01 83

3.2
1. Rikky Bangert 234 M 13-15 00:13:18 00:06:07 00:07:11 119
2. Alistair Merrifield 268 M 30-39 00:15:08 00:07:28 00:07:39 372

Elephant Park
Basil Baldwin was the winner
TotalRank Name Bib AgGrp Time Lap1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Number Of Starts

1



3. Tanya Connolly 65 F 40-49 00:17:03 00:08:35 00:08:28 526
4. Kerrie Lindsay 328 F 50-59 00:17:14 00:08:24 00:08:50 142
5. Michelle Whiteley 299 F 40-49 00:18:13 00:09:04 00:09:09 487
6. John Hannan 18 M 70-79 00:24:40 00:12:41 00:11:59 375
7. David Gibson 131 M 30-39 00:26:42 00:16:36 00:10:05 52
8. Nicola Bailey 475 F 30-39 00:28:24 00:13:58 00:14:25 37
9. April Nonnenmacher 3848 F 19-29 00:28:56 00:14:20 00:14:35 5
10. Jaxon Donoghue 3912 M 4-6 00:31:45 00:18:15 00:13:30 5
11. Rebecca Halls 157 F 30-39 00:32:38 00:14:57 00:17:41 271
12. Ethan McArdle 100 M 13-15 00:35:23 00:10:34 00:24:49 164

4.8
1. Noah Lamrock 237 M 13-15 00:21:18 00:07:00 00:07:22 00:06:55 331
2. Blake Gleeson 597 M 7-9 00:23:10 00:07:31 00:07:48 00:07:50 22
3. Kelly Gleeson 595 F 40-49 00:23:43 00:07:48 00:07:51 00:08:02 21
4. John Connolly 66 M 50-59 00:24:02 00:07:45 00:08:11 00:08:05 714
5. Stewart Vidler 333 M 40-49 00:25:22 00:08:12 00:08:43 00:08:26 457
6. Russell Tym 142 M 60-69 00:26:54 00:08:39 00:09:06 00:09:09 475
7. Jackson Boucher 267 M 30-39 00:27:37 00:09:23 00:08:39 00:09:33 136
8. James Littlejohn 588 M 30-39 00:27:38 00:07:39 00:11:33 00:08:25 23
9. Letitia Vidler 334 F 50-59 00:38:04 00:12:09 00:12:23 00:13:30 202
10. John West 290 M 60-69 00:40:01 00:13:42 00:13:02 00:13:15 1337
11. Lucas Donoghue 3908 M 30-39 00:43:19 00:18:09 00:13:30 00:11:40 5
12. Kim Roweth 67 F 50-59 00:43:33 00:14:16 00:14:15 00:15:01 465
13. Helen Roberts 245 F 60-69 00:43:33 00:14:19 00:14:12 00:15:01 487

6.4
1. Joel Kitto 163 M 30-39 00:30:41 00:07:39 00:07:38 00:07:41 00:07:42 306
2. Alex Irwin 31 M 40-49 00:31:44 00:07:47 00:07:48 00:08:00 00:08:08 128

Elephant Park
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3. John Moss 174 M 60-69 00:37:13 00:08:50 00:09:01 00:09:39 00:09:41 683

8
1. David Williamson 471 M 30-39 00:40:15 00:07:43 00:07:52 00:08:07 00:08:14 00:08:17 25
2. Steven Wensley 14 M 50-59 00:46:29 00:09:02 00:09:11 00:09:09 00:09:47 00:09:18 955
3. Brian Rix 291 M 70-79 00:47:56 00:09:21 00:09:31 00:09:47 00:09:46 00:09:29 589
4. Renai McArdle 97 F 40-49 00:51:05 00:09:53 00:10:00 00:10:16 00:10:23 00:10:32 237
5. Kinisha Roweth 69 F 16-18 00:58:21 00:09:39 00:12:27 00:11:46 00:12:31 00:11:56 309

9.6
1. Daryl Roweth 68 M 50-59 00:43:21 00:07:11 00:07:06 00:07:09 00:07:10 00:07:18 00:07:24 559
2. Gareth Thomas 95 M 50-59 00:45:56 00:07:46 00:07:46 00:07:37 00:07:37 00:07:37 00:07:31 325
3. Andrew McArdle 99 M 40-49 00:53:58 00:09:40 00:09:13 00:09:07 00:09:06 00:08:43 00:08:07 178
4. Basil Baldwin 260 M 70-79 00:57:27 00:09:19 00:09:32 00:09:47 00:09:43 00:09:27 00:09:36 120

Number of records: 58

Elephant Park
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Female Open

1.6
FO 4 Denise Quinlan f 00:15:06 9 10 213
FO 138 Erin Gibson f 00:16:00 1 59
FO 164 Sally Kitto f 00:15:59 7 8 180
FO 175 Ursula Wilson f 00:07:17 13 14 885
FO 259 Amber Rich f 00:06:49 15 16 269
FO 3970 Jenna Boucher f 00:08:39 11 12 62

3.2
FO 299 Michelle Whiteley f 00:18:13 13 15 322
FO 65 Tanya Connolly f 00:17:03 15 17 578
FO 157 Rebecca Halls f 00:32:38 7 9 128
FO 475 Nicola Bailey f 00:28:24 11 13 246
FO 3848 April Nonnenmacher f 00:28:56 9 11 58

4.8
FO 334 Letitia Vidler f 00:38:04 13 16 202
FO 67 Kim Roweth f 00:43:33 11 14 129
FO 595 Kelly Gleeson f 00:23:43 15 18 268

8
FO 97 Renai McArdle f 00:51:05 15 20 378

Junior Female Open

1.6
JFO 165 Josephine Kitto f 00:14:46 13 14 285

Elephant Park
Championship Report

Age Group Bib Name Sex Time PosPoints TotalPoints PointsTally

1



JFO 236 Lily Bangert f 00:08:01 15 16 312
JFO 3878 Matilda Donoghue f 00:19:23 9 10 40
JFO 3940 Harriet Gibson f 00:16:00 11 12 42

8
JFO 69 Kinisha Roweth f 00:58:21 15 20 0

Junior Male Open

1.6
JMO 132 Thomas Gibson m 00:16:32 9 10 35
JMO 204 Bailey Penrose m 00:10:32 11 12 149
JMO 235 Elliot Bangert m 00:06:28 15 16 368
JMO 3911 Barnaby Boucher m 00:08:39 13 14 56

3.2
JMO 100 Ethan McArdle m 00:35:23 11 13 163
JMO 234 Rikky Bangert m 00:13:18 15 17 549
JMO 3912 Jaxon Donoghue m 00:31:45 13 15 56

4.8
JMO 237 Noah Lamrock m 00:21:18 15 18 855
JMO 597 Blake Gleeson m 00:23:10 13 16 146

Male Open

1.6
MO 176 Keagan Wilson m 00:20:48 11 12 144
MO 177 Patrick Hakkinen m 00:21:01 9 10 94
MO 202 Craig Penrose m 00:16:19 13 14 268

Elephant Park
Championship Report

Age Group Bib Name Sex Time PosPoints TotalPoints PointsTally

2



MO 232 Fred Bangert m 00:08:03 15 16 349

3.2
MO 268 Alistair Merrifield m 00:15:08 15 17 732
MO 131 David Gibson m 00:26:42 13 15 87

4.8
MO 267 Jackson Boucher m 00:27:37 11 14 312
MO 333 Stewart Vidler m 00:25:22 13 16 252
MO 66 John Connolly m 00:24:02 15 18 460
MO 588 James Littlejohn m 00:27:38 9 12 105
MO 3908 Lucas Donoghue m 00:43:19 7 10 56

6.4
MO 31 Alex Irwin m 00:31:44 13 17 218
MO 163 Joel Kitto m 00:30:41 15 19 394

8
MO 471 David Williamson m 00:40:15 15 20 98

9.6
MO 68 Daryl Roweth m 00:43:21 15 21 727
MO 95 Gareth Thomas m 00:45:56 13 19 214
MO 99 Andrew McArdle m 00:53:58 11 17 175

Senior Female Open

1.6
SFO 3901 Fran Donoghue f 00:19:28 15 16 48
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3.2
SFO 328 Kerrie Lindsay f 00:17:14 15 17 187

4.8
SFO 245 Helen Roberts f 00:43:33 15 18 299

Senior Male Open

1.6
SMO 5 Mike Cooper m 00:07:02 15 16 955
SMO 29 Gary Taylor m 00:08:51 13 14 749

3.2
SMO 18 John Hannan m 00:24:40 15 17 558

4.8
SMO 290 John West m 00:40:01 13 16 354
SMO 142 Russell Tym m 00:26:54 15 18 475

6.4
SMO 174 John Moss m 00:37:13 15 19 500

8
SMO 291 Brian Rix m 00:47:56 13 18 252
SMO 14 Steven Wensley m 00:46:29 15 20 690

9.6
SMO 260 Basil Baldwin m 00:57:27 15 21 145

Number of Records 58

Elephant Park
Championship Report

Age Group Bib Name Sex Time PosPoints TotalPoints PointsTally
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